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Name State E-Mail Phone 

Jeff Hubbard AK1 Jeff_Hubbard@health.state.ak.us  907 334 2453 
Jack Nielson AK2 Jack_Nielson@health.state.ak.us  907 334 2447 
Linda Hines AL1 lhines@medicaid.state.al.us  334 242 5017 
Susan   Jones AL2 Sjones@medicaid.state.al.us 334 242 5553 
Teresa Hursey AR teresa.hursey@medicaid.state.ar.us  501 682 1473 
Jim Wang AZ jcwang@ahcccs.state.az.us  602 417 4776 
Tina McClung AZ2 tlmcclung@ahcccs.state.az.us   
Terri  Greene AZ3 tchreene@ahcccs.state.az.us  602 417 4380 
Judy Gelein CA jgelein@dhs.ca.gov  916 255 6249 
Mary Colleen  Bryan CO Colleen.bryan@state.co.us  303 866 6114 
Debbie Zengel CT Debbie.zengel@eds.com  860 832 5838   
Yohannes Birre DC1 Yohannes.birre@dc.gov  202 698 2014 
Eva  Kao DC2 eva.kao@dc.gov  202 698 2021 
Norm Clendaniel DE NClendaniel@state.de.us  302 577 4659 
Stephen  Buckinghan FL buckings@fdhc.state.fl.us  850 922 2724 
Barbara Prosser GA bprosser@dch.state.ga.us  404 463 6429 
Tess Arcangel GU arcangel@mail.gov.gu  671 735 7282 
Randy Chau HI Rchau@medicaid.dhs.state.hi.us  808 692 7951 
Jim Taylor IA hakaku@yahoo.com  515 242 0117 
Julie Grunder ID grunderj@idhw.state.id.us  208 334 0682 
Kittie Noll IL aid9081@mail.idpa.state.il.us  217 557 9802 
Tom Robison IN1 trobison@fssa.state.in.us  317 233 4303 
John Carmichael IN2 JCarmichal@fssa.state.in.us 317 233 2888 
Mary Ann Coulter KS1 maxc@srskansas.org  785 291 7943 
Patricia Kessler KS2 tzk@srskansas.org  785 291 6932 
Ricky May KY ricky.may@mail.state.ky.us  502 564 5183 
Lalauni Lynn Williams LA1 Lalauni.Williams@unisys.com 225 237 3284 
Laurie Tichenor LA2 laurie.tichenor@unisys.com  225 237 3312 
Bill Coveny MA WCoveney@nt.dma.state.ma.us  617 210 5292 
Mary Walsh MD walshm@dhmh.state.md.us  410 767 5272 
Mark Greenfield ME mark.greenfield@state.me.us  207 287 5059 
Linda Myers MI myers@state.mi.us  517 373 3926 
Matthew Woods MN matthew.woods@state.mn.us  651 296 4769 
Jason Stebner MN1 Jason.stebner@state.mn.us  651 296 6233 
Vicki  Fry MO VickiFry@mail.medicaid.state.mo.us 573 522 1760 
Terry Childress MS pptcc@medicaid.state.ms.us  601 359 6075 
Sally Klein MT sklein@state.mt.us   
Linda Connelly NC linda.connelly@ncmail.net  919 857 4186 
Tom Lambert NC1 tom.lambert@ncmail.net  919 857 4188 
Starlene Villareal NC2 starlene.villareal@ncmail.net  919 857 4251 
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Dennis Wetzel ND sowetd@state.nd.us  701 328 4893 
Lois Hanson NE lhanson@notes.state.ne.us  402 471 0749 
Lisa Schafers NECC1 lkschafe@notes.state.ne.us  402 471 0633 
Patricia Darnell NECC2 patricia.darnell@hhss.state.ne.us  402 471 9404 
Jean Bergman NH jbergman@dhhs.state.nh.us  603 271 4329 
Mike Chiofolo NJ machiofolo@dhs@state.nj.us   609 588 2759 
Aviva Ariel NM aviva.ariel@state.nm.us  505 827 3190 
Scott Mayne NV1 smayne@govmail.state.nv.us  775 687 4176 ext 235 
Ritz Owens NV2 rowens@govmail.state.nv.us    
Dennis McFadden NY dam17@health.state.ny.us  518 402 7102 
Robert Bergin OH Bergir@odjfs.state.oh.us  614 728 6947 
Laura Hottel OK hottell@ohca.state.ok.us  405 522 7228 
Paul Hughes OR1 paul.hughes@state.or.us  503 945 6581 
Harold Gronsdahl OR2 harold.gronsdahl@state.or.us  503 945 6568 
Linda-Louise Bush PA LIBush@state.pa.us  717 705 8176 
Richard Cohen RI cohenra@rixix.sod.eds.com  401 784-3811 
Samantha Seawright SC1 seawri@dhhs.state.sc.us  803 898 3000 
Brenda James SC2 bfj@clemson.edu  864 656 3786 
Linda Waldman SD1 linda.waldman@state.sd.us  605 773 3294 
Bob Kallemeyn SD2 bob.kallemeyn@state.sd.us  605 773 3985 
Shelly Stankiewicz TN sstankiewicz@mail.state.tn.us  615 253 6115 
Donna Herrin TX1 donna.herrin@hhsc.state.tx.us  512 424 6567 
Cathy Lorenzen TX2 cathy.lorenzen@hhsc.state.tx.us  512 424 6522 
Phillip Bottoms UT PBottoms@doh.state.ut.us  801 538 6509 
Frank Guinan VA1 fguinan@dmas.state.va.us  804 371 6453 
Jim Rogers VA2 jrogers@dmas.state.va.us  804 225 4291 
Alan Mcdonald VA3 amacdona@dmas.state.va.us   
Henry  Witz VA4 Hwitz@dmas.state.va.us 804 225 3617 
Patricia House VT1 pathouse@wpgate1.ahs.state.vt.us  802 241 2765 
Dawn  Chittenden VT2 DawnC@wpgate1.ahs.state.vt.us 802 241 2886 
Susan Johnson WA1 JOHNSSL@dshs.wa.gov  360 725-1937 
Marci Renfroe WA2 renfrmk@dshs.wa.gov  360 725 1820 
Jean Feinstein-Lyon WI1 feinsjl@dhfs.state.wi.us ` 608 266 8246 
David Ebert WI2 ebertda@dhfs.state.wi.us 608 266 8532 
Leonard Kelley WV Leonardkelley@wvdhhr.org  304 558 1727 
Sandra Clabaugh WY sclaba@state.wy.us  307 777 3556 
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